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PRESS

Examination Branch
Kakatiya Unhwersity, Warangal

Date : 0&=-12-2018

NDTE

The candidates bearing the following Hall Ticket numbers are provisionally
declared to have passed M A (PUBLIC ADMN. ) Final-SDLCE Examinations of Kakatiua
University held in the month of AUGUST. 2018

Second Diwvision:
&150004461 4 615600044615
&1700045610 S1700044612
61721444601 6175094402
Pas=s Division:
61500044628 6154394502

Previous to Complete:

61500045632 6172054401

&14621445602
&£1700044513
61751244601

614621448401

61743744602

61700044608 &170004607 61700044508
61700044517 &£1700044618 &170004619
&175124402 &1751244603

&£1643744601
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